
 

Name Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Eilers Lucille Marigold 10 x 10

Michal Charlee Maralago 9 x 9

x 0

Name Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Bruegeman Chanel Zyr 9 10 19

Streeter Stella Peanut 10 9 19

Eilers June Felix 8 8 16

Eilers Ward RedBull 7 7 14

Michal Kase DunBar 6 0 6

Lease Colt George DNR NM 0

0

Name Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Mendoza Joselyn Nelly 10 10 20

Chamberlain Landrie Bella NN DNR 0

0

Last First Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

1D

Meseberg Keira Elvis 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Staples Jessica Walt 9 0 9

Chlarson Jayden KT Captain Obvious 8 DNR 8

Skone Cassie Dex 7 0 7

Ford Katie Luna 6 DNR 6

0

2D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Staples Jessica Walt 0 10 10

Cox Piper Cali 0 9 9

x 0

3D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Cox Piper Cali 10 0 10

Chlarson Jessi Fergie 0 10 10

Udager Mandy Jo Epic 9 DNR 9

Walker Claretta Prairie 0 9 9

LEADLINE

PEEWEE

JUNIOR

OPEN



Langston Makayla Brandi 8 DNR 8

Tolley Trisha BS FancyWasMyName "Cranberry"DNR 8 8

0

4D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

x x 0

x x 0

x x 0

x x 0

x x 0

x x 0

x x 0

x x 0

5D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Berge Haley Boo 9 9 18

Bevier Jillian Shameless Bada Bling "Bling" 7 7 14

Marquart Arlene Bell 8 6 14

Connolly Jill MC Maralago 10 DNR 10

Harvill Aydin Joe NT 10 10

Gross Amanda Desi 4 5 9

Quillan Jamie Big N Charmin "Rooster" 6 3 9

Parker Morgan Sally DNR 8 8

Shade Alyson Seven 3 4 7

Walker Claretta Frenchmans Hills 5 DNR 5

Trupp Kim Bandit 2 1 3

Voss Reese Whiskey DNR 2 2

Smith Lauren Daytona 1 DNR 1

Chlarson Jessi Fergie NT 0 0

Cox Emily Walter NN NN 0

Dean Roarie Twisp NM DNR 0

McMahan Alyssa Gunner NM DNR 0

McMahan Alyssa Everdean NM DNR 0

Meseberg Keira Oliver NN NN 0

Shade Alyson One Ocean NT DNR 0

Skone Aubree Dex NM DNR 0

Trupp Kim Vinny 0 DNR 0

Walker Claretta Prairie NT 0 0

Nelson Mackenzie Sweetie DNR 0 0



Clark Brooklyn Ember DNR NT 0

Skone Cassie Dex 0 NT 0

Pickett Stacy Bubba DNR NT 0

Garza Sissi Sammie DNR NN 0

Smith Lauren Wizard NN NN 0

0

Last First Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

1D

Meseberg Keira Elvis 10 10 20

Cox Piper Cali 8 9 17

Bevier Jillian Shameless Bada Bling "Bling" 7 8 15

Chlarson Jayden KT Captains Obvious 9 DNR 9

Bevier Jillian Zee 5 3 8

Clark Brooklyn Ember DNR 7 7

Harvill Aydin Joe NT 6 6

Smith Lauren Daytona 6 DNR 6

Voss Reese Whiskey 5 5

Smith Lauren Wizard DNR 4 4

Nelson Mackenzie Sweetie DNR 2 2

Dean Roarie Twisp NN DNR 0

Meseberg Keira Oliver NN NN 0

Garza Sissi Sammie DNR NT 0

0

Last First Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

1D

Skone Cassie Dex 10 9 19

Walker Claretta Prairie 8 10 18

Marquart Arlene Bell 9 8 17

Trupp Kim Bandit 7 7 14

Trupp Kim Vinny 6 DNR 6

0

Senior

Youth



Last First Horse 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

1D

Staples Jessica Walt 10 10 20

Skone Cassie Dex 9 0 9

0

0

2D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Berge Haley Boo 0 10 10

Hendricksen Brittany Jezzie 10 0 10

0

3D 22-Apr 6-May 13-May 2-Jun 10-Jun 24-Jun 8-Jul 22-Jul 26-Aug 9-Sep TOTAL

Walter Megan Mikes Dashing Angel 9 9 18

Walker Claretta Frenchmans Hills 8 8 16

Berge Haley Boo 10 0 10

Hendricksen Brittany Jezzie 0 10 10

Parker Morgan Sally DNR 10 10

Shade Alyson Seven 5 4 9

Staples Jessica Huck 3 6 9

Gross Amanda Desi 6 2 8

Quillan Jamie Big N Charmin "Rooster" 7 0 7

Berge Haley Bougie DNR 7 7

Skone Cassie Wayne 4 1 5

Cox Emily Walter 2 3 5

Voss Reese Whiskey DNR 5 5

Trupp Kim Bandit 1 0 1

Harliss Rachel Jazzie 0 0 0

Shadle Alyson One Ocean NS DNR 0

Skone Aubree Bougie NM - 0

Bevier Jillian Zee DNR 0 0

Nelson Mackenzie Sweetie DNR 0 0

Lease Alyssa Sherpa DNR NN 0

0

NOVICE


